Mayor Spears, Mayor Pro-Tem Childs, Council
Member Chandler, Council Member Salter, Council
Member McKenna, Council Member Mortimer and
Council Member Burch

COUNCIL MEMBERS VOTING NO: None

RESOLUTIONS

RESOLUTION AWARDING A CONTRACT TO DANIELS BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.
IN THE AMOUNT OF FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-
NINE AND 00/100 ($426,149) DOLLARS FOR THE CITY HALL HVAC CONTROLS PROJECT.

Mayor Pro-Tem Childs moved to approve the resolution.  Second to the motion was made by
Council Member Burch which carried with the following vote:

COUNCIL MEMBERS VOTING AYE: Mayor Spears, Mayor Pro-Tem Childs, Council